
 

 

MSW Sequence Chairs  
 

Advanced Clinical Practice with Individuals and 
Families 
Hanni Flaherty, LCSW, PhD 

(646) 592-6846 
Hanni.flaherty@yu.edu   

Advanced Community Practice 
Shannon R. Lane, LMSW, PhD 

(646) 592-6817 
Shannon.lane@yu.edu 

Advanced Group Work Practice 
Sari Sklonik, PhD, LCSW, TEP 

(646) 592-6809 
Sari.skolnik-basulto@yu.edu 

Cultural Diversity 
Laurie Blackman, Ph.D, LMSW 

(646) 592-6829 
Laurie.blackman@yu.edu  

Generalist Practice 
Jill Becker-Feigeles, LCSW, PhD 

(646) 592-6830 
jbecker@yu.edu 

Human Behavior and the Social Environment 
Lynn Levy, PhD 

(646) 592-6823 
Llevy1@yu.edu  

Philosophical Foundations and Social Work Values 
and Ethics 
Jay Sweifach, DSW, LCSW 

(646) 592-6807 
Jsweifac@yu.edu 

Psychosocial Assessment and Diagnosis 
Susan Mason, PhD, LCSW 

(646) 592-6806 
Masonse@yu.edu  

Policy Advocacy 
Shannon R. Lane, LMSW, PhD 

(646) 592-6817 
Shannon.lane@yu.edu 

Research 
Charles Auerbach, PhD, LCSW 

(646) 592-6816 
Auerbach@yu.edu  
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